RTR-Ku-70M-N-2-16W-Generic-h1 Specifications may be subject to change 04/21/11
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 2
RADITEK’s state of the art, field proven design, up converts from 70MHz to several Ku band frequency options. IF port interface is via Type
N(f) connector.  The unit runs off: 48V, 100-120V AC and 220-240V AC.
Gain adjustment and Intelligent Monitor and Control capability are accessed, via RS232/RS485.  This access is via a hand held terminal, or via
the IF cable (to NMS).
All units are built and tested to ISO9001, 14001, and OHSAS1801. Each unit has 3 days burn-in is and thoroughly tested.
Order Examples:  RTR-Ku2-70M-N(f)-16W-48V-h1
(TRANSCEIVER:  Power Option, 48Vdc, 100-120V, or 220-240V AC
Ku-Band Option   (48V) (110V) (230V)
(see table below)  Power rating, 2, 4, 8, 16(W)
70M (70MHz) Connectors: N-Type Female, N(f)
Our transceiver is enclosed in a single unit housing. This design facilitates quick and easy installation by direct mounting on a
wide range of earth station antennas.
For requirements of 100W and above the transceiver is designed to have a low power unit mated with an external high power
SSPA in a two housing configuration.
All can be factory configured to work in Ku and Extended Ku Band.
This is an ideal choice for any VSAT application including: wide area telephony, video conferencing and data communication
systems using SCPC/MCPC, TDMA and DAMA configuration with different modulation formats such as BPSK, QPSK and QAM
Ku-BAND TRANSCEIVER
70MHz, 2-16 Watts
Applications
 Video Teleconferencing
 Broadcasting
 Wide area telephony
 Rural Telecommunications  Expansion
o Backhaul Trunking
o Back Up Network
 Private Data network
 Point of Sales System
 Emergency Link Restoration
Product Highlights
Single Package
Transceiver + LNB
AC Cable comes with
Transient protection
Capability
Options include
 Modem Interface:
L band interface. Type N
 Input power options:
48 VDC,
100-120V,
220-240V AC
Features
 Low Phase Noise, harmonics
 70MHz IF interface for Tx/Rx
 High frequency stability
 Excellent Gain Flatness
 Automatic shut down on failure
 Simple installation
 Trouble free maintenance
 Wide operating temperature
RADITEK INC.  code-h1
Ku-BAND TRANSCEIVER,
70 MHz, 2-16 Watts
RTR-Ku-70M-N-2-16W-Generic-h1 Specifications may be subject to change 04/21/11
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 2